
Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA 548 GEG PHX 10 319 128 234567 D

AA 548 SLC PHX 10 319 128 1 D

WN 5250 RNO LAS 25 73W 143 7 C

WN 668 SMF LAX 55 73W 143 123456 C

WN 2469 SNA LAS 55 73W 143 123456 C

WN 5655 SLC PHX 125 73W 143 123456 C

FR 1098 LAS 426 320 180 1234567 D

WN 6330 525 MCO 73W 143 6 C

FR 355 530 DEN 320 180 1234567 D

WN 239 530 DEN SLC 73W 143 7 C

WN 1583 530 DEN TUS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 5771 530 LAS RNO 73W 143 6 C

DL2 4528 534 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

DL2 4528 534 DTW CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 2381 535 SEA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 5134 535 BWI 73W 143 6 C

DL 771 538 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 771 538 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 1964 540 LAS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 5894 540 TPA 73W 143 6 C

AA9 3850 546 CLT CRJ 50 12345 7 D

UA1 3778 550 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

AA9 4058 555 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 1099 555 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C

WN 6311 600 DEN SFO 73W 143 6 C

WN 336 610 MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL3 3973 614 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

DL2 4634 615 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

WN 1485 615 BWI MHT 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3955 615 DAL MEM 73W 143 6 C

WN 5749 615 LGA 73W 143 6 C

WN 536 620 FLL 73W 143 6 C

DL 1071 630 MSP 739 180 6 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
 Master Schedule - All Airlines

July 2016

         AA  -   American Airlines / Air Wisconsin (AA9), Mesa (AA7), PSA (AAA). Skywest (AA4)

         AC -    Air Canada Express / Air Georgian Limited (AC2)

         AS -    Alaska Airlines / Skywest (AS1)

         DL  -   Delta / Endeavor Air (DL3), Go Jet (DL6), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)

         FR  -   Frontier

         UA  -  United Express / Express Jet (UA1), Skywest (UA3)

         WN -  Southwest Airlines

From To

         VTE -  One Jet / Corporate Flight Management



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 1071 630 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 693 630 PHX SAN 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1232 635 DCA ATL 73W 143 12345 C

WN 5004 635 ATL 73W 143 6 C

UA1 4085 643 EWR ERJ 50 6 E

DL2 4660 647 DTW CR9 76 12345 D

AA4 3117 650 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA1 4085 650 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

DL 2539 700 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2539 700 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

UA3 5833 700 IAH CR7 66 1234567 E

WN 1395 700 PHX 73W 143 7 C

DL3 3647 705 BOS CR9 76 6 D

DL3 3647 705 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 1216 DCA 705 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1465 710 DCA 73W 143 7 C

WN 2531 DCA 710 73W 143 7 C

WN 3401 710 LAS SAN 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 1291 711 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

UA1 4475 CLE 717 ERJ 50 1 E

AA 506 720 PHX YVR 319 128 1234567 D

AA9 4069 720 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA3 5047 720 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA1 4475 CLE 723 ERJ 50 2345 E

WN 2284 730 LGA 73W 143 7 C

WN 3266 730 TPA 73W 143 12345 C

FR 1053 PHL 731 319 148  2 4  7 D

AA9 3896 735 CLT CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 1027 MSP 740 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1216 740 BOS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2531 745 TPA FLL 73W 143 7 C

UA1 4085 747 EWR ERJ 50 1 E

UA1 4085 753 EWR ERJ 50 2345 E

DL2 4691 755 MSP CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 6312 LGA 800 73W 143 6 C

WN 446 BOS 810 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 1027 810 MCI FLL 73W 143 12345 C

UA3 5046 820 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA3 5144 ORD 824 CRJ 50 1234567 E

FR 1052 825 PHL 319 148  2 4  7 D

DL 2301 MSP 826 757 184 12345 7 D

DL6 6249 LGA 831 CR7 65 12345 D

DL3 3892 MSP 832 CR9 76 6 D

DL3 3983 DTW 832 CR9 76 6 D

DL 974 DTW 835 319 126 12345 D

DL6 6286 835 LGA CR9 76 7 D

WN 5739 835 DCA 73W 143 6 C

DL 974 DTW 836 717 110 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 446 840 ATL MSY 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 3449 MCO 850 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA1 4059 EWR 854 ERJ 50 7 E

UA3 5048 854 ORD CRJ 50 67 E

UA3 5048 855 ORD CRJ 50 12345 E

UA1 4059 EWR 859 ERJ 50 56 E

AA9 3797 PHL 900 CRJ 50 6 D

DL2 4535 900 DTW CR9 76 6 D

WN 1012 900 CUN 73W 143 6 C

WN 1208 DAL 900 73W 143 12345 C

UA1 4059 EWR 904 ERJ 50 1234 E

DL6 6286 906 LGA CR7 65 12345 D

AC2 7327 YYZ 909 CRJ 50 12345 E

AC2 7329 YYZ 909 CRJ 50 7 E

DL 764 ATL 910 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 974 910 DTW 319 126 12345 D

DL 974 912 DTW 717 110 7 D

AA9 3779 915 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

FR 1509 ATL 917 319 148 1 3 56 D

WN 196 IND MCI 920 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 2301 921 MSP 757 184 12345 7 D

DL3 3892 921 MSP CR9 76 6 D

WN 3449 925 SFO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1208 930 LAX SJC 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA4 3113 ICT ORD 934 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA9 3797 935 PHL CRJ 50 6 D

DL3 3645 935 MCO CR9 76 6 D

UA1 4317 935 EWR ERJ 50 6 E

UA1 4317 935 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

AC2 7326 940 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 E

VTE 1209 PIT 940 BE4 9 12345 D

DL3 3956 942 LGA CR9 76 7 D

UA3 5159 ORD 945 CRJ 50 7 E

AA7 5735 DFW 947 CR9 86 1234567 D

DL 764 950 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 883 ATL 954 M88 149 6 D

UA3 5159 ORD 954 CRJ 50 123456 E

WN 196 955 MSP STL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1672 MCO 955 73C 143 6 C

AA4 3118 1003 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

FR 1508 1005 ATL 319 148 1 3 56 D

WN 266 HOU ATL 1005 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 5155 PIT ATL 1005 73W 143 6 C

UA3 5158 1015 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

DL2 4455 DTW 1017 CR9 76 12345 D

AA7 5735 1018 DFW CR9 86 1234567 D

AAA 5267 CLT 1023 CR9 86 12345 7 D

DL3 3889 LGA 1025 CR9 76 12345 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL4 3307 LGA 1025 E70 69 7 D

UA3 5158 1025 ORD CRJ 50 123456 E

WN 1603 LGA 1025 73W 143 12345 C

DL 883 ATL 1030 M88 149 1 345  D

WN 5778 1030 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 3814 1035 MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 5155 1035 SEA OAK 73W 143 6 C

DL 883 1040 ATL M88 149 6 D

WN 6279 ORF BWI 1045 73W 143 6 C

UA3 5065 ORD 1046 CRJ 50 123456 E

UA3 5065 ORD 1047 CRJ 50 7 E

AAA 5267 1054 CLT CR9 86 12345 7 D

DL2 4455 1055 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 5554 LGA 1055 73W 143 7 C

DL3 3939 1100 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

DL4 3383 1100 LGA E70 69 7 D

DL 2641 MSP 1106 319 126 3 D

DL 2641 MSP 1107 717 110 12 45  D

DL2 4463 MSP 1107 CRJ 50 7 D

AA9 4081 PHL 1109 CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 883 1110 ATL M88 149 1 345  D

WN 3069 FLL 1115 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA3 5057 1116 DEN CRJ 50 123456 E

UA3 5057 1117 DEN CRJ 50 7 E

DL2 4463 MSP 1118 CRJ 50 6 D

FR 354 DEN 1119 319 148 1 34567 D

WN 6279 1120 SFO SNA 73W 143 6 C

UA3 5105 DEN 1125 CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1604 1130 LGA BNA 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA9 4081 1140 PHL CRJ 50 12345 D

WN 280 DAL 1140 73C 143 7 C

WN 5020 LAS 1140 73W 143 6 C

DL 2641 1146 MSP 319 126 3 D

DL 2641 1146 MSP 717 110 12 45  D

DL2 4463 1146 MSP CRJ 50 7 D

DL 2475 ATL 1149 M88 149 6 D

WN 738 TPA 1150 73C 143 12345 C

WN 3069 1150 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 2475 ATL 1151 M88 149 7 D

DL 2475 ATL 1151 M90 160 12345 D

UA3 5121 1155 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 670 PHX 1155 73W 143 6 C

WN 3741 ATL DCA 1155 73W 143 6 C

UA3 5123 ORD 1202 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 2357 DTW 1205 717 110 12345 7 D

FR 359 1205 DEN 319 148 1 34567 D

WN 159 AUS BWI 1205 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 965 SFO 1205 73W 143 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 1704 SFO 1205 73W 143 6 C

UA3 5165 1207 DEN CRJ 50 6 E

DL2 4802 DTW 1209 CR9 76 6 D

WN 4477 LAS 1210 73W 143 7 C

WN 5020 1210 LGA ATL 73W 143 6 C

WN 738 1220 DEN MCI 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 670 1225 MCO AUS 73W 143 6 C

WN 3167 LAS 1225 73H 175 12345 C

WN 6027 DAL STL 1225 73C 143 6 C

DL 2475 1231 ATL M88 149 7 D

DL 2475 1231 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 2475 1231 ATL M90 160 12345 D

DL 2357 1240 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

DL3 3787 1240 DTW CR9 76 6 D

WN 965 1240 DCA DAL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1704 1245 TPA MSY 73W 143 6 C

WN 2584 PHX 1245 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3741 1250 SAN SJC 73W 143 6 C

AA9 3796 PHL 1254 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

UA3 5165 1255 DEN CRJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 159 1255 SEA SAN 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 579 MCO 1255 73W 143 7 C

WN 579 BNA MCO 1255 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4477 1255 BWI ISP 73W 143 7 C

WN 6027 1300 MCI LAX 73C 143 6 C

AA9 3796 PHL 1301 CRJ 50 6 D

DL2 4597 1304 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

WN 4415 DEN 1305 73H 175 6 C

DL 844 LGA 1306 717 110 6 D

UA3 5066 ORD 1308 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 1052 ATL 1309 M90 160 6 D

WN 3167 1310 BWI HOU 73H 175 12345 C

DL 1052 ATL 1311 M90 160 12345 7 D

WN 5937 TPA 1315 73W 143 6 C

WN 1563 SEA 1320 73C 143 7 C

WN 1563 SMF SEA 1320 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2584 1320 ATL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3215 TUS DEN 1320 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 6076 SFO LAX 1320 73W 143 6 C

WN 579 1330 LAS PHX 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA3 5013 1338 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 1307 1345 LGA 717 110 6 D

WN 3918 1350 PHX 73H 175 6 C

WN 5937 1350 BOS 73W 143 6 C

DL 1052 1351 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 1052 1351 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL4 3414 LGA 1352 E70 69 12345 7 D

WN 1563 1355 MCO AUS 73C 143 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 3215 1355 FLL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 6076 1355 STL OMA 73W 143 6 C

AA9 3796 1400 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 5760 SEA 1405 73W 143 6 C

UA3 5002 DEN 1410 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 564 MSP 1412 757 184 12345 D

DL 564 MSP 1425 757 184 7 D

WN 3210 LAX 1425 73H 175 12345 7 C

DL4 3320 1430 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D

WN 724 ATL MCI 1435 73W 143 6 C

UA3 5049 1440 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 5761 1440 LAS BUR 73W 143 6 C

WN 5008 SMF LAS 1445 73W 143 6 C

AA 1534 DFW 1446 M80 140 1234567 D

WN 1119 MSY DCA 1510 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3488 1510 LAS 73H 175 12345 7 C

FR 126 DEN DFW 1513 319 148  2 4  7 D

VTE 1212 1515 PIT BE4 9 12345 D

DL 564 1516 MSP 757 184 12345 D

UA1 3945 EWR 1518 ERJ 50 7 E

DL 564 1520 MSP 757 184 7 D

WN 724 1520 SEA LAS 73W 143 6 C

WN 5008 1520 ATL DCA 73W 143 6 C

AS1 3392 SEA 1523 E75 78 7 D

AS1 3392 SEA 1525 E75 78 123456 D

AA 1534 1526 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AA9 3984 PHL 1528 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 1 HOU LGA 1530 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 582 PHX 1531 319 128 6 D

AA 582 PHX 1531 319 128 12345 7 D

AA9 3871 CLT 1532 CRJ 50 6 D

AAA 5098 CLT 1532 CR9 86 7 D

AAA 5098 GSO CLT 1532 CR9 86 12345 D

WN 1119 1545 DAL BNA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2910 MCO BWI 1545 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA1 4047 IAH 1550 ERJ 50 1 345 7 E

DL3 3645 MCO 1552 CR9 76 6 D

DL 1284 DTW 1555 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4589 DTW 1557 CR9 76 6 D

FR 131 1600 DFW DEN 319 148  2 4  7 D

UA3 5007 ORD 1600 CRJ 50 1234567 E

AA4 3125 ORD 1603 CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA1 4154 1604 CLE ERJ 50 7 E

AA9 3915 1605 CLT YUL CRJ 50 6 D

AAA 5047 1605 CLT MHT CR9 86 12345 7 D

AS1 3423 1605 SEA E75 78 1234567 D

DL 1470 MSP 1612 319 126 6 D

UA1 3945 EWR 1614 ERJ 50 12345 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

AA9 3984 1615 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 1470 MSP 1615 757 184 12345 7 D

AA 644 1620 PHX 319 128  2    7 D

UA1 4052 1620 IAH ERJ 50 1 345 7 E

WN 1501 ATL 1620 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 1881 DAL 1620 73W 143 6 C

WN 2638 1620 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 2035 ATL 1621 M90 160 1234567 D

UA3 5161 1630 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

AA4 3119 1637 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 3104 1640 ATL PBI 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL2 4605 CVG 1643 CRJ 50 12345 D

AC2 7329 YYZ 1644 CRJ 50 123456 E

WN 1638 SJU MCO 1645 73H 175 6 C

WN 5206 FLL 1645 73W 143 6 C

WN 223 1650 MCO 73C 143 12345 7 C

DL 1284 1655 DTW 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4589 1655 DTW CR9 76 6 D

WN 1441 LGA 1655 73W 143 6 C

WN 1881 1655 LAX 73W 143 6 C

WN 5386 RDU ATL 1655 73W 143 6 C

WN 982 ATL MCO 1700 733 137 12345 7 C

UA3 5140 DEN 1705 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 2035 1708 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2035 1708 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL2 4605 1708 CVG CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 1506 LAS STL 1710 73W 143 12345 7 C

AC2 7328 1715 YYZ CRJ 50 123456 E

DL 1470 1715 MSP 319 126 6 D

DL 1470 1715 MSP 757 184 12345 7 D

AA 2585 DFW 1720 M80 140 12345 7 D

WN 1564 1720 BWI PVD 73W 143 6 C

WN 2661 SEA 1720 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 6858 MSP 1720 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 644 1725 PHX 319 128 1 3456 D

UA1 3886 1725 CLE ERJ 50 1  45  E

UA1 4154 1725 CLE ERJ 50 23 E

DL3 3736 LGA 1726 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 1441 1730 LAS SMF 73W 143 6 C

WN 1638 1730 PHX 73H 175 6 C

WN 2116 1730 MCO 73W 143 6 C

FR 1637 MCO 1731 321 230 1 3 56 D

UA3 5009 1735 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 982 1735 MCI DAL 733 137 12345 7 C

DL6 6296 BOS 1736 CR9 76 6 D

DL3 3725 LGA 1747 CR9 76 6 D

AA9 3959 CLT 1749 CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA1 4165 EWR 1750 ERJ 50 12345 7 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 1663 ATL 1751 M88 149 7 D

DL 1663 ATL 1751 M90 160 12345 D

WN 193 SEA 1755 73H 175 6 C

AA4 3120 ORD 1758 CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 6858 1800 LAX OAK 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL3 3813 1801 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 404 1810 PHX 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1506 1810 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 804 DTW 1811 320 150 12345 7 D

AA 2585 1820 DFW M80 140 12345 7 D

UA1 4143 1820 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

AA4 3120 1823 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 1990 BOS 1825 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2148 SJC LAS 1825 73W 143 12345 7 C

FR 1638 1826 MCO 321 230 1 3 56 D

AA9 3959 1830 CLT CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA1 4165 EWR 1830 ERJ 50 6 E

DL 1663 1831 ATL M88 149 7 D

DL 1663 1831 ATL M90 160 12345 D

UA3 5068 ORD 1833 CRJ 50 12345 E

UA3 5068 ORD 1835 CRJ 50 7 E

WN 6001 1840 DEN SMF 73H 175 6 C

FR 366 DEN 1846 320 180 1234567 D

DL 804 1855 DTW 320 150 12345 7 D

WN 1963 ATL MCI 1855 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2148 1855 BWI 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 927 MSP 1901 320 150 12345 7 D

UA3 5151 1905 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

AA4 3121 ORD 1917 CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 1990 1925 DEN 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 5938 BOS 1925 73W 143 6 C

WN 1963 1930 TPA 73C 143 12345 7 C

FR 1097 1935 LAS 320 180 1234567 D

UA3 5005 DEN 1940 CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1022 TPA 1940 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA3 5724 IAH 1944 CR7 66 1234567 E

WN 1962 PHX SFO 1945 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 164 1947 MSP 320 150 12345 7 D

AA4 3121 1955 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 D

UA1 4072 CLE 1955 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 5938 2000 DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 286 SAN DEN 2005 73W 143 7 C

WN 3490 SAN DEN 2005 73W 143 12345 C

WN 6083 ATL DCA 2005 73W 143 6 C

UA3 5100 ORD 2013 CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1022 2015 SFO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1962 2020 BOS 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA1 4415 2025 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL3 3761 LGA 2029 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 286 2040 MSP 73W 143 7 C

WN 3490 2040 MSP 73W 143 12345 C

DL2 4812 DTW 2047 CRJ 50 6 D

DL2 4812 DTW 2048 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA4 3127 ORD 2050 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL2 4443 CVG 2054 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 766 ATL 2100 M90 160 6 D

DL 766 ATL 2102 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL3 3955 BOS 2107 CR9 76 12345 7 D

AA9 3889 CLT 2108 CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 1433 BNA LGA 2110 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 2336 MSP 2120 739 180 6 D

WN 5651 MCO 2120 73W 143 6 C

DL 2336 MSP 2122 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 2424 MCO 2130 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA9 3929 PHL 2136 CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 703 CUN 2145 73W 143 6 C

WN 3389 MSY DCA 2150 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1397 BWI 2200 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 6263 BWI 2220 73W 143 6 C

DL2 4525 DTW 2231 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 1840 DEN 2235 73W 143 6 C

WN 3879 TPA 2235 73W 143 6 C

AA 1234 DFW 2256 M80 140 1234567 D

UA1 4224 EWR 2258 ERJ 50 1     7 E

UA1 4224 EWR 2304 ERJ 50 2345 E

DL2 4628 MSP 2310 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA9 4067 ORF CLT 2318 CRJ 50 6 D

AA9 4067 CLT 2318 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 512 LAS 2325 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1069 SEA DEN 2340 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3923 MCO 2340 73W 143 6 C

WN 164 MCI ATL 2345 73W 143 7 C

WN 3516 MCI ATL 2345 73W 143 12345 C

DL 769 ATL 2346 M88 149 6 D

DL 769 ATL 2348 M88 149 12345 7 D

AA9 4056 PHL 2351 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 3818 SAN 2355 73W 143 6 C

WN 5107 BUR PHX 2355 73W 143 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA 548 GEG PHX 10 319 128 234567 D

AA 548 SLC PHX 10 319 128 1 D

AA9 3850 546 CLT CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA9 4058 555 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA4 3117 650 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 1291 711 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AA 506 720 PHX YVR 319 128 1234567 D

AA9 4069 720 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA9 3896 735 CLT CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA9 3797 PHL 900 CRJ 50 6 D

AA9 3779 915 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

AA4 3113 ICT ORD 934 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA9 3797 935 PHL CRJ 50 6 D

AA7 5735 DFW 947 CR9 86 1234567 D

AA4 3118 1003 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA7 5735 1018 DFW CR9 86 1234567 D

AAA 5267 CLT 1023 CR9 86 12345 7 D

AAA 5267 1054 CLT CR9 86 12345 7 D

AA9 4081 PHL 1109 CRJ 50 12345 D

AA9 4081 1140 PHL CRJ 50 12345 D

AA9 3796 PHL 1254 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA9 3796 PHL 1301 CRJ 50 6 D

AA9 3796 1400 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 1534 DFW 1446 M80 140 1234567 D

AA 1534 1526 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AA9 3984 PHL 1528 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA 582 PHX 1531 319 128 6 D

AA 582 PHX 1531 319 128 12345 7 D

AA9 3871 CLT 1532 CRJ 50 6 D

AAA 5098 CLT 1532 CR9 86 7 D

AAA 5098 GSO CLT 1532 CR9 86 12345 D

AA4 3125 ORD 1603 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA9 3915 1605 CLT YUL CRJ 50 6 D

AAA 5047 1605 CLT MHT CR9 86 12345 7 D

AA9 3984 1615 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA 644 1620 PHX 319 128  2    7 D

AA4 3119 1637 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

From To

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
 Master Schedule - American Airlines

July 2016



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

AA 2585 DFW 1720 M80 140 12345 7 D

AA 644 1725 PHX 319 128 1 3456 D

AA9 3959 CLT 1749 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA4 3120 ORD 1758 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 2585 1820 DFW M80 140 12345 7 D

AA4 3120 1823 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA9 3959 1830 CLT CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA4 3121 ORD 1917 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA4 3121 1955 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA4 3127 ORD 2050 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA9 3889 CLT 2108 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA9 3929 PHL 2136 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 1234 DFW 2256 M80 140 1234567 D

AA9 4067 ORF CLT 2318 CRJ 50 6 D

AA9 4067 CLT 2318 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA9 4056 PHL 2351 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AC2 7327 YYZ 909 CRJ 50 12345 E

AC2 7329 YYZ 909 CRJ 50 7 E

AC2 7326 940 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 E

AC2 7329 YYZ 1644 CRJ 50 123456 E

AC2 7328 1715 YYZ CRJ 50 123456 E

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS1 3392 SEA 1523 E75 78 7 D

AS1 3392 SEA 1525 E75 78 123456 D

AS1 3423 1605 SEA E75 78 1234567 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL2 4528 534 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

DL2 4528 534 DTW CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 771 538 ATL M88 149 6 D

July 2016

From To

To

 Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

July 2016

From To

 Master Schedule - Delta

 Master Schedule - Air Canada Express

July 2016

From



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 771 538 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL3 3973 614 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

DL2 4634 615 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 1071 630 MSP 739 180 6 D

DL 1071 630 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4660 647 DTW CR9 76 12345 D

DL 2539 700 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2539 700 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL3 3647 705 BOS CR9 76 6 D

DL3 3647 705 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL2 4691 755 MSP CRJ 50 1234567 D

DL 2301 MSP 826 757 184 12345 7 D

DL6 6249 LGA 831 CR7 65 12345 D

DL3 3892 MSP 832 CR9 76 6 D

DL3 3983 DTW 832 CR9 76 6 D

DL 974 DTW 835 319 126 12345 D

DL6 6286 835 LGA CR9 76 7 D

DL 974 DTW 836 717 110 7 D

DL2 4535 900 DTW CR9 76 6 D

DL6 6286 906 LGA CR7 65 12345 D

DL 764 ATL 910 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 974 910 DTW 319 126 12345 D

DL 974 912 DTW 717 110 7 D

DL 2301 921 MSP 757 184 12345 7 D

DL3 3892 921 MSP CR9 76 6 D

DL3 3645 935 MCO CR9 76 6 D

DL3 3956 942 LGA CR9 76 7 D

DL 764 950 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 883 ATL 954 M88 149 6 D

DL2 4455 DTW 1017 CR9 76 12345 D

DL3 3889 LGA 1025 CR9 76 12345 D

DL4 3307 LGA 1025 E70 69 7 D

DL 883 ATL 1030 M88 149 1 345  D

DL 883 1040 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL2 4455 1055 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL3 3939 1100 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

DL4 3383 1100 LGA E70 69 7 D

DL 2641 MSP 1106 319 126 3 D

DL 2641 MSP 1107 717 110 12 45  D

DL2 4463 MSP 1107 CRJ 50 7 D

DL 883 1110 ATL M88 149 1 345  D

DL2 4463 MSP 1118 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2641 1146 MSP 319 126 3 D

DL 2641 1146 MSP 717 110 12 45  D

DL2 4463 1146 MSP CRJ 50 7 D

DL 2475 ATL 1149 M88 149 6 D

DL 2475 ATL 1151 M88 149 7 D

DL 2475 ATL 1151 M90 160 12345 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 2357 DTW 1205 717 110 12345 7 D

DL2 4802 DTW 1209 CR9 76 6 D

DL 2475 1231 ATL M88 149 7 D

DL 2475 1231 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 2475 1231 ATL M90 160 12345 D

DL 2357 1240 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

DL3 3787 1240 DTW CR9 76 6 D

DL2 4597 1304 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

DL 844 LGA 1306 717 110 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1309 M90 160 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1311 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 1307 1345 LGA 717 110 6 D

DL 1052 1351 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 1052 1351 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL4 3414 LGA 1352 E70 69 12345 7 D

DL 564 MSP 1412 757 184 12345 D

DL 564 MSP 1425 757 184 7 D

DL4 3320 1430 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D

DL 564 1516 MSP 757 184 12345 D

DL 564 1520 MSP 757 184 7 D

DL3 3645 MCO 1552 CR9 76 6 D

DL 1284 DTW 1555 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4589 DTW 1557 CR9 76 6 D

DL 1470 MSP 1612 319 126 6 D

DL 1470 MSP 1615 757 184 12345 7 D

DL 2035 ATL 1621 M90 160 1234567 D

DL2 4605 CVG 1643 CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 1284 1655 DTW 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4589 1655 DTW CR9 76 6 D

DL 2035 1708 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2035 1708 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL2 4605 1708 CVG CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 1470 1715 MSP 319 126 6 D

DL 1470 1715 MSP 757 184 12345 7 D

DL3 3736 LGA 1726 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL6 6296 BOS 1736 CR9 76 6 D

DL3 3725 LGA 1747 CR9 76 6 D

DL 1663 ATL 1751 M88 149 7 D

DL 1663 ATL 1751 M90 160 12345 D

DL3 3813 1801 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 804 DTW 1811 320 150 12345 7 D

DL 1663 1831 ATL M88 149 7 D

DL 1663 1831 ATL M90 160 12345 D

DL 804 1855 DTW 320 150 12345 7 D

DL 927 MSP 1901 320 150 12345 7 D

DL 164 1947 MSP 320 150 12345 7 D

DL3 3761 LGA 2029 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL2 4812 DTW 2047 CRJ 50 6 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL2 4812 DTW 2048 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL2 4443 CVG 2054 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 766 ATL 2100 M90 160 6 D

DL 766 ATL 2102 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL3 3955 BOS 2107 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 2336 MSP 2120 739 180 6 D

DL 2336 MSP 2122 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4525 DTW 2231 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL2 4628 MSP 2310 CRJ 50 1234567 D

DL 769 ATL 2346 M88 149 6 D

DL 769 ATL 2348 M88 149 12345 7 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

FR 1098 LAS 426 320 180 1234567 D

FR 355 530 DEN 320 180 1234567 D

FR 1053 PHL 731 319 148  2 4  7 D

FR 1052 825 PHL 319 148  2 4  7 D

FR 1509 ATL 917 319 148 1 3 56 D

FR 1508 1005 ATL 319 148 1 3 56 D

FR 354 DEN 1119 319 148 1 34567 D

FR 359 1205 DEN 319 148 1 34567 D

FR 126 DEN DFW 1513 319 148  2 4  7 D

FR 131 1600 DFW DEN 319 148  2 4  7 D

FR 1637 MCO 1731 321 230 1 3 56 D

FR 1638 1826 MCO 321 230 1 3 56 D

FR 366 DEN 1846 320 180 1234567 D

FR 1097 1935 LAS 320 180 1234567 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

UA1 3778 550 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

UA1 4085 643 EWR ERJ 50 6 E

UA1 4085 650 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA3 5833 700 IAH CR7 66 1234567 E

UA1 4475 CLE 717 ERJ 50 1 E

UA3 5047 720 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA1 4475 CLE 723 ERJ 50 2345 E

UA1 4085 747 EWR ERJ 50 1 E

UA1 4085 753 EWR ERJ 50 2345 E

 Master Schedule - Frontier

July 2016

From To

 Master Schedule - United Express

July 2016

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA3 5046 820 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA3 5144 ORD 824 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA1 4059 EWR 854 ERJ 50 7 E

UA3 5048 854 ORD CRJ 50 67 E

UA3 5048 855 ORD CRJ 50 12345 E

UA1 4059 EWR 859 ERJ 50 56 E

UA1 4059 EWR 904 ERJ 50 1234 E

UA1 4317 935 EWR ERJ 50 6 E

UA1 4317 935 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA3 5159 ORD 945 CRJ 50 7 E

UA3 5159 ORD 954 CRJ 50 123456 E

UA3 5158 1015 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA3 5158 1025 ORD CRJ 50 123456 E

UA3 5065 ORD 1046 CRJ 50 123456 E

UA3 5065 ORD 1047 CRJ 50 7 E

UA3 5057 1116 DEN CRJ 50 123456 E

UA3 5057 1117 DEN CRJ 50 7 E

UA3 5105 DEN 1125 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA3 5121 1155 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA3 5123 ORD 1202 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA3 5165 1207 DEN CRJ 50 6 E

UA3 5165 1255 DEN CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA3 5066 ORD 1308 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA3 5013 1338 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA3 5002 DEN 1410 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA3 5049 1440 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA1 3945 EWR 1518 ERJ 50 7 E

UA1 4047 IAH 1550 ERJ 50 1 345 7 E

UA3 5007 ORD 1600 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA1 4154 1604 CLE ERJ 50 7 E

UA1 3945 EWR 1614 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA1 4052 1620 IAH ERJ 50 1 345 7 E

UA3 5161 1630 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA3 5140 DEN 1705 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA1 3886 1725 CLE ERJ 50 1  45  E

UA1 4154 1725 CLE ERJ 50 23 E

UA3 5009 1735 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA1 4165 EWR 1750 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA1 4143 1820 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA1 4165 EWR 1830 ERJ 50 6 E

UA3 5068 ORD 1833 CRJ 50 12345 E

UA3 5068 ORD 1835 CRJ 50 7 E

UA3 5151 1905 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA3 5005 DEN 1940 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA3 5724 IAH 1944 CR7 66 1234567 E

UA1 4072 CLE 1955 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA3 5100 ORD 2013 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA1 4415 2025 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA1 4224 EWR 2258 ERJ 50 1     7 E

UA1 4224 EWR 2304 ERJ 50 2345 E

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

VTE 1209 PIT 940 BE4 9 12345 D

VTE 1212 1515 PIT BE4 9 12345 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 5250 RNO LAS 25 73W 143 7 C

WN 668 SMF LAX 55 73W 143 123456 C

WN 2469 SNA LAS 55 73W 143 123456 C

WN 5655 SLC PHX 125 73W 143 123456 C

WN 6330 525 MCO 73W 143 6 C

WN 239 530 DEN SLC 73W 143 7 C

WN 1583 530 DEN TUS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 5771 530 LAS RNO 73W 143 6 C

WN 2381 535 SEA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 5134 535 BWI 73W 143 6 C

WN 1964 540 LAS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 5894 540 TPA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1099 555 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C

WN 6311 600 DEN SFO 73W 143 6 C

WN 336 610 MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1485 615 BWI MHT 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3955 615 DAL MEM 73W 143 6 C

WN 5749 615 LGA 73W 143 6 C

WN 536 620 FLL 73W 143 6 C

WN 693 630 PHX SAN 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1232 635 DCA ATL 73W 143 12345 C

WN 5004 635 ATL 73W 143 6 C

WN 1395 700 PHX 73W 143 7 C

WN 1216 DCA 705 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1465 710 DCA 73W 143 7 C

WN 2531 DCA 710 73W 143 7 C

WN 3401 710 LAS SAN 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2284 730 LGA 73W 143 7 C

WN 3266 730 TPA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1027 MSP 740 73W 143 12345 C

From To

 Master Schedule - One Jet / Corporate Flight Management

July 2016

From To

 Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

July 2016



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 1216 740 BOS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2531 745 TPA FLL 73W 143 7 C

WN 6312 LGA 800 73W 143 6 C

WN 446 BOS 810 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 1027 810 MCI FLL 73W 143 12345 C

WN 5739 835 DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 446 840 ATL MSY 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 3449 MCO 850 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1012 900 CUN 73W 143 6 C

WN 1208 DAL 900 73W 143 12345 C

WN 196 IND MCI 920 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3449 925 SFO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1208 930 LAX SJC 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 196 955 MSP STL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1672 MCO 955 73C 143 6 C

WN 266 HOU ATL 1005 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 5155 PIT ATL 1005 73W 143 6 C

WN 1603 LGA 1025 73W 143 12345 C

WN 5778 1030 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 3814 1035 MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 5155 1035 SEA OAK 73W 143 6 C

WN 6279 ORF BWI 1045 73W 143 6 C

WN 5554 LGA 1055 73W 143 7 C

WN 3069 FLL 1115 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 6279 1120 SFO SNA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1604 1130 LGA BNA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 280 DAL 1140 73C 143 7 C

WN 5020 LAS 1140 73W 143 6 C

WN 738 TPA 1150 73C 143 12345 C

WN 3069 1150 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 670 PHX 1155 73W 143 6 C

WN 3741 ATL DCA 1155 73W 143 6 C

WN 159 AUS BWI 1205 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 965 SFO 1205 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1704 SFO 1205 73W 143 6 C

WN 4477 LAS 1210 73W 143 7 C

WN 5020 1210 LGA ATL 73W 143 6 C

WN 738 1220 DEN MCI 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 670 1225 MCO AUS 73W 143 6 C

WN 3167 LAS 1225 73H 175 12345 C

WN 6027 DAL STL 1225 73C 143 6 C

WN 965 1240 DCA DAL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1704 1245 TPA MSY 73W 143 6 C

WN 2584 PHX 1245 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3741 1250 SAN SJC 73W 143 6 C

WN 159 1255 SEA SAN 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 579 MCO 1255 73W 143 7 C

WN 579 BNA MCO 1255 73W 143 12345 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 4477 1255 BWI ISP 73W 143 7 C

WN 6027 1300 MCI LAX 73C 143 6 C

WN 4415 DEN 1305 73H 175 6 C

WN 3167 1310 BWI HOU 73H 175 12345 C

WN 5937 TPA 1315 73W 143 6 C

WN 1563 SEA 1320 73C 143 7 C

WN 1563 SMF SEA 1320 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2584 1320 ATL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3215 TUS DEN 1320 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 6076 SFO LAX 1320 73W 143 6 C

WN 579 1330 LAS PHX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3918 1350 PHX 73H 175 6 C

WN 5937 1350 BOS 73W 143 6 C

WN 1563 1355 MCO AUS 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 3215 1355 FLL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 6076 1355 STL OMA 73W 143 6 C

WN 5760 SEA 1405 73W 143 6 C

WN 3210 LAX 1425 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 724 ATL MCI 1435 73W 143 6 C

WN 5761 1440 LAS BUR 73W 143 6 C

WN 5008 SMF LAS 1445 73W 143 6 C

WN 1119 MSY DCA 1510 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3488 1510 LAS 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 724 1520 SEA LAS 73W 143 6 C

WN 5008 1520 ATL DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1 HOU LGA 1530 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1119 1545 DAL BNA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2910 MCO BWI 1545 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1501 ATL 1620 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 1881 DAL 1620 73W 143 6 C

WN 2638 1620 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3104 1640 ATL PBI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1638 SJU MCO 1645 73H 175 6 C

WN 5206 FLL 1645 73W 143 6 C

WN 223 1650 MCO 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 1441 LGA 1655 73W 143 6 C

WN 1881 1655 LAX 73W 143 6 C

WN 5386 RDU ATL 1655 73W 143 6 C

WN 982 ATL MCO 1700 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 1506 LAS STL 1710 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1564 1720 BWI PVD 73W 143 6 C

WN 2661 SEA 1720 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 6858 MSP 1720 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1441 1730 LAS SMF 73W 143 6 C

WN 1638 1730 PHX 73H 175 6 C

WN 2116 1730 MCO 73W 143 6 C

WN 982 1735 MCI DAL 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 193 SEA 1755 73H 175 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 6858 1800 LAX OAK 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 404 1810 PHX 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1506 1810 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1990 BOS 1825 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2148 SJC LAS 1825 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 6001 1840 DEN SMF 73H 175 6 C

WN 1963 ATL MCI 1855 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2148 1855 BWI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1990 1925 DEN 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 5938 BOS 1925 73W 143 6 C

WN 1963 1930 TPA 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 1022 TPA 1940 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1962 PHX SFO 1945 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 5938 2000 DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 286 SAN DEN 2005 73W 143 7 C

WN 3490 SAN DEN 2005 73W 143 12345 C

WN 6083 ATL DCA 2005 73W 143 6 C

WN 1022 2015 SFO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1962 2020 BOS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 286 2040 MSP 73W 143 7 C

WN 3490 2040 MSP 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1433 BNA LGA 2110 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 5651 MCO 2120 73W 143 6 C

WN 2424 MCO 2130 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 703 CUN 2145 73W 143 6 C

WN 3389 MSY DCA 2150 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1397 BWI 2200 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 6263 BWI 2220 73W 143 6 C

WN 1840 DEN 2235 73W 143 6 C

WN 3879 TPA 2235 73W 143 6 C

WN 512 LAS 2325 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1069 SEA DEN 2340 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3923 MCO 2340 73W 143 6 C

WN 164 MCI ATL 2345 73W 143 7 C

WN 3516 MCI ATL 2345 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3818 SAN 2355 73W 143 6 C

WN 5107 BUR PHX 2355 73W 143 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To


